FIRST SEMESTER

August Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Friday

September Monday
Tuesday

October Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Monday

November = Wednesday
Thurs.-Fri.

December = Monday
Tuesday
Mon. - Fri.
Mon. - Tues.

January Wed. - Fri.
Monday
Monday
Tue.- Thurs.
Thurs.

SECOND SEMESTER
January Friday
Sun. - Fri.

February Sat.
Monday

March Friday
Monday

MARIAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

19
20
21
22
26
30

w N

9

14
25
28

27
28-29

23-27
30-31

1-3
20

21-23
23

24
26-31

28
31

Tamaqua, PA 18252

School Calendar

August 2024 - June 2025

School Opens for Teachers/Diocese Principal Meeting
Teacher In-service

Teacher Retreat

Teacher In-service/ Meet the Teacher Night

School Year Begins --- 15t Day of School

School Closed - Labor Day

School Closed - Labor Day
School Reopens

PSAT Testing Day

School Closed - Columbus Day (In-Service Day)
1st Quarter Ends

2nd Quarter Begins

School Closed - Teacher Day of Recollection
School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday

School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday
School Reopens/Giving Tuesday
School Closed - Christmas Holiday
School Closed - Christmas Holiday

School Closed - New Year’s Holiday

School Reopens

School Closed - Martin Luther King Day - Local In-Service
Semester Exams --- Full Days of School

2nd Quarter and Semester 1 Ends

3rd Quarter and Semester 2 Begins
Catholic Schools Week

Catholic Schools Week
Presidents’ Day - School Closed

3rd Quarter Ends
4th Quarter Begins



April Thurs.-Fri.
Monday
Tuesday

May Monday
Thursday
Friday

June Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

17-18
21
22

O O Ul b W

Easter Holidays - School Closed
Easter Holidays - School Closed
School Reopens

School Closed - Memorial Day
Baccalaureate - 6:30 PM
Commencement - 6:30 PM

Final Exams

Final Exams

Final Exams

Closing Exercises - 11 AM dismissal

Optional Holiday --- Closing Exercises if needed.

Number of Teaching Days Per Month

August = 4 December = 14 April =19
September = 20 January = 19 May = 21
October = 22 February = 19 June =6
November = 18 March = 21 TOTAL = 183

{2 snow/emergency days plus 1 Optional Holiday on June 9th}

11:40 Dismissal: Sep. 27, Nov 22, Dec. 20, Jan. 31, Feb. 14, Mar. 21, Apr. 16, May 9, May 23

11:00 Dismissal: June 6



