MARIAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

Tamaqua, PA 18252 School Calendar August 2024 – June 2025

FIRST SEME	<u>STER</u>					
August	Monday	19	School Opens for Teachers/Diocese Principal Meeting			
	Tuesday	20	Teacher In-service			
	Wednesday	21	Teacher Retreat			
	Thursday	22	Teacher In-service/ Meet the Teacher Night			
	Monday	26	School Year Begins 1st Day of School			
	Friday	30	School Closed – Labor Day			
September	Monday	2	School Closed – Labor Day			
	Tuesday	3	School Reopens			
October	Wednesday	9	PSAT Testing Day			
october	Monday	14	School Closed – Columbus Day (In-Service Day)			
	Friday	25	1 st Quarter Ends			
	Monday	28	2 nd Quarter Begins			
	Monday	20	2 Quarter begins			
November	Wednesday	27	School Closed – Teacher Day of Recollection			
	ThursFri.	28-29	School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday			
	110101111	_0 _,				
December	Monday	2	School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday			
	Tuesday	3	School Reopens/Giving Tuesday			
	Mon. – Fri.	23-27	School Closed – Christmas Holiday			
	Mon. – Tues.	30-31	School Closed – Christmas Holiday			
			Ž			
January	Wed Fri.	1-3	School Closed – New Year's Holiday			
	Monday	6	School Reopens			
	Monday	20	School Closed - Martin Luther King Day - Local In-Service			
	Tue Thurs.	21-23	Semester Exams Full Days of School			
	Thurs.	23	2 nd Quarter and Semester 1 Ends			
SECOND SEN		2.4	2ml 0			
January	Friday	24	3 rd Quarter and Semester 2 Begins			
	Sun. – Fri.	26-31	Catholic Schools Week			
Eghruary	Sat.	1	Catholic Schools Week			
February						
	Monday	17	Presidents' Day – School Closed			
March	Friday	28	3 rd Quarter Ends			
iviai CII	•	31	4 th Quarter Begins			
	Monday	∢ I	All Hightor Rogine			

April	ThursFri.	17-18	Easter Holidays – School Closed
	Monday	21	Easter Holidays – School Closed
	Tuesday	22	School Reopens
May	Monday	26	School Closed – Memorial Day
	Thursday	29	Baccalaureate – 6:30 PM
	Friday	30	Commencement – 6:30 PM
June	Tuesday	3	Final Exams
	Wednesday	4	Final Exams
	Thursday	5	Final Exams
	Friday	6	Closing Exercises – 11 AM dismissal
	Monday	9	Optional Holiday Closing Exercises if needed.

Number of Teaching Days Per Month

August = 4	December = 14	April = 19
September = 20	January = 19	May = 21
October = 22	February = 19	June = 6
November = 18	March = 21	TOTAL = 183

{2 snow/emergency days plus 1 Optional Holiday on June 9th}

11:40 Dismissal: Sep. 27, Nov 22, Dec. 20, Jan. 31, Feb. 14, Mar. 21, Apr. 16, May 9, May 23

11:00 Dismissal: June 6